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Stilart Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Summe X er gewichtete  Tag1 Tag2 Tag3 Tag4 Tag5

SummeField Hunter Animal Field

Cub Female Barebow Recurve

CFBBR 1 Clark Daisy EFAA 2362  480 461 516 450 455

CFBBR 2 Höim Emily FAAE 1610  326 299 392 314 279

Cub Female Freestyle Compound

CFFSC 1 Josten Anna DFBV 2392  457 455 534 484 462

CFFSC 2 Höhn Corina DFBV 2067  389 372 462 429 415

Cub Female Freestyle Recurve

CFFSR 1 Cole Sophie EFAA 2546  488 508 546 501 503

Cub Male Barebow Compound

CMBBC 1 Pennell Luke EFAA 2552  507 499 544 501 501

ER

Cub Male Barebow Recurve

CMBBR 1 Phillips Tom EFAA 2136  452 411 422 429 422

Cub Male Freestyle Compound

CMFSC 1 Milburn Daniel SFAA 2314 462 431 488 472 461

CMFSC 2 Höhn Fabio DFBV 1822  345 381 366 371 359

Cub Male Freestyle Recurve

CMFSR 1 Ashall Darren SFAA 2274  422 435 524 464 429

Junior Female Longbow

JFLB 1 Randorg Reti FAAE 951 C 156 174 218 205 198

JFLB 2 Neumann Nicole DFBV 588  119 127 136 097 109

Junior Male Barebow Recurve

JMBBR 1 Morgan Michael WFAA 1230  198 198 334 246 254

Junior Male Longbow

JMLB 1 Voss Hendrik DFBV 893  153 162 240 146 192

JMLB 2 Aasmets Oliver FAAE 569  097 115 116 103 138

JMLB 3 Rütman Karl FAAE 448  071 085 120 071 101

Junior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

JMBU 1 Lang Risto FAAE 2471 B 491 464 540 498 478

JMBU 2 Österlund Oskari FFAA 1803  434 448 484 - 437

Junior Male Freestyle Unlimted

JMFU 1 Linsler Lukas AAE 2319  440 462 510 466 441

Junior Male Freestyle Recurve

JMFSR 1 Jensen Daniel DFBV 2379  434 473 556 462 454

JMFSR 2 Milburn Craig SFAA 192 C 192 - - - -

Junior Female Freestyle Recurve

JFFSR 1 Marr Tegan SFAA 1156 C 209 213 288 252 194

Junior Female Freestyle Compound

JFFSC 1 Marr Natasha SFAA 1291 C 205 240 238 306 302

Adult Female Barebow Compound

1 Reuter Conny DFBV 1923  310 375 494 373 371

Adult Female Barebow Recurve

AFBBR 1 Voss Swantje DFBV 1861  345 338 444 355 379

AFBBR 2 Deutsch-Hoefer Irmgard DFBV 1619  342 296 402 279 300

AFBBR 3 Thöne Nicoletta DFBV 1308  281 276 268 249 234

AFBBR 4 Schmachtenberg Eva DFBV 1292  267 104 346 288 287

Adult Female Bowhunter Recurve



AFBHR 1 Koini Ulrike DFBV 2000  377 375 480 382 386

AFBHR 2 Salzmann Nadine DFBV 1594  309 298 370 304 313

AFBHR 3 Lässig Gabi DFBV 1532  290 264 352 303 323

AFBHR 4 Uusmaa Anu FAAE 1500 B 280 304 338 291 287

AFBHR 5 Pennell Sharon EFAA 1367 B 271 257 302 253 284

AFBHR 6 Kruschka Susanne DFBV 1182  275 262 266 242 137

AFBHR 7 Linssen Michaela DFBV 806  105 118 248 147 188

AFBHR 8 Michling Nadine DFBV 789  136 141 192 150 170

AFBHR 9 Banauer Natascha DFBV 232  072 062 098

Adult Female Longbow

AFLB 1 Virula Katrin FAAE 1361 278 227 380 248 228

AFLB 2 Höim Monika FAAE 1074 B 161 172 316 216 209

AFLB 3 Voit Karin FAAE 822 B 152 126 224 173 147

AFLB 4 Lenschow Chonladar DFBV 810  160 112 270 121 147

AFLB 5 Touhonen Tea FFAA 744  129 152 144 139 180

AFLB 6 Erala Tiina FAAE 693 C 138 118 170 136 131

AFLB 7 Körtsini Mare FAAE 631 B 108 120 210 110 083

AFLB 8 Koort Kadi FAAE 556  161 157 238

Adult Female Freestyle Compound

AFFSC 1 Ashall Pauline SFAA 2393  455 473 532 453 480

AFFSC 2 Burton Lesley EFAA 1378  431 435 512

Adult Female Freestyle Recurve

AFFSR 1 Reussner Christel DFBV 2331  452 448 524 456 451

AFFSR 2 Eipl Angela AAE 1833  330 363 440 348 352

Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

AFFU 1 Nilsson Linda SFSF 2587  494 503 552 523 515

AFFU 2 Strohmeier Frauke AAE 2575  521 512 546 507 489

AFFU 3 Källström Rebecca SFSF 2561  496 503 552 514 496

AFFU 4 Preuß Sabine DFBV 2545  487 505 550 502 501

AFFU 5 Gfell Tamara AAE 2495  483 490 542 496 484

AFFU 6 Schwery Ursula FAAS 2384  474 479 502 473 456

AFFU 7 Walter Christina DFBV 2263  426 441 498 456 442

AFFU 8 Leivonen Sanna FFAA 1526  495 507 524

Adult Female Bowhunter Limited

AFBL 1 Smith Zelda EFAA 2408  465 472 522 478 471

AFBL 2 Höhn Silke DFBV 2173  397 417 478 440 441

Adult Female Bowhunter Unlimited

AFBU 1 Narey Mary EFAA 2495  483 490 542 491 489

AFBU 2 Kull Krista FAAE 2409 B 427 483 536 479 484

Adult Male Barebow Compound

AMBBC 1 Lindevy Stefan SFSF 2418  472 470 532 473 471

AMBBC 2 Tweedie Robert SFAA 2332  447 450 526 455 454

AMBBC 3 Pinches Charlie EFAA 2177  440 423 494 408 412

AMBBC 4 Cowie James EFAA 2148  388 404 512 436 408

AMBBC 5 Junnonen Jari FFAA 1967  393 358 428 403 385

AMBBC 6 Wright Mark DFBV 1901 376 356 444 357 368

Adult Male Barebow Recurve

AMBBR 1 Partridge Steve EFAA 2389  458 447 538 467 479

AMBBR 2 Golder Dietmar DFBV 2241  441 406 522 448 424

AMBBR 3 Müller Ralf DFBV 1901  348 363 470 362 358

AMBBR 4 Kudlek Michael DFBV 1858  363 354 402 373 366

AMBBR 5 Wahl Bruno DFBV 1823  342 334 448 349 350

AMBBR 6 Voss Konrad DFBV 1716  332 344 402 329 309

AMBBR 7 Pennell Andrew EFAA 1709 C 319 329 400 337 324

AMBBR 8 Cole Daryl EFAA 1595 C 253 317 404 294 327

AMBBR 9 Miehle Peter AAE 1430  260 295 328 259 288

Adult Male Bowhunter Recurve

AMBHR 1 Vahtra Gunnar FAAE 2031  402 410 474 385 360

AMBHR 2 Riedl Carsten ÖFBV 2015  400 366 454 393 402

AMBHR 3 Lefebvre Pierre-Yves FFTL 1990  368 375 446 391 410

AMBHR 4 Phillips Paul EFAA 1730  346 305 400 320 359



AMBHR 5 Schuster Martin AAE 1478  265 283 422 252 256

AMBHR 6 Marr Connar SFAA 1392 C 252 237 376 268 259

AMBHR 7 Kruschka Arno DFBV 1365  252 252 348 249 264

AMBHR 8 Reimann Lutz DFBV 946  163 177 260 162 184

AMBHR 9 Wendt Frank AAE 957  158 155 250 170 224

AMBHR 10 Michling Robert DFBV 937  194 178 184 181 200

AMBHR 11 Lehmann Lutz DFBV 795  123 127 260 120 165

Adult Male Bowhunter Compound

AMBHC 1 Hoffmann Franz DFBV 2245  370 437 516 448 474

AMBHC 2 Kruusement Jako FAAE 1859 B 364 372 442 365 316

Adult Male Bowhunter Unlimited

AMBU 1 Tormis Priit FAAE 2575  506 518 556 501 494

AMBU 2 Coulon Dominique FFTL 2564  505 508 546 501 504

AMBU 3 Andersson Magnus SFSF 2552  499 513 556 488 496

AMBU 4 Kristo Kent FAAE 2520  498 499 554 495 474

AMBU 5 Potter Ron EFAA 2515  495 506 536 503 475

AMBU 6 Linton David SFAA 2411 C 464 476 518 479 474

AMBU 7 Hietarinne Teemu FFAA 2219 B 419 433 498 430 439

AMBU 8 Schwery Daniel FAAS 2162  509 512 548 496 097

Adult Male Bowhunter Limited

AMBL 1 Merklein Georg DFBV 2421  447 472 546 475 481

AMBL 2 Keskimäki Mauri FFAA 2275  446 455 488 444 442

Adult Male Freestyle Recurve

AMFSR 1 Bjerendal Göran SFSF 2607  506 513 554 508 526

AMFSR 2 Symmonds Matthew WFAA 2469  479 484 536 478 492

AMFSR 3 Virtanen Aki FFAA 2455  480 470 534 489 482

AMFSR 4 Rae Daniel EFAA 2393  459 466 526 477 465

AMFSR 5 Pålsson Henrik SFSF 2379  439 479 540 464 457

AMFSR 6 Möller Frank DFBV 2379  457 466 516 466 474

AMFSR 7 Dörr Engelbert DFBV 2344  467 462 516 451 448

AMFSR 8 Rowbotham Erik SFAA 2277 B 449 451 520 435 422

AMFSR 9 Hujanen Kimmo FFAA 2286  456 447 504 431 448

AMFSR 10 Marr William SFAA 2038 B 329 375 482 442 410

AMFSR 11 Preuk Hartmut AAE 1396  435 443 518

Adult Male Freestyle Compound

AMFSC 1 Sutherland Phil SFAA 2578  507 519 542 507 503

AMFSC 2 O´nions Martin SFAA 2539  493 507 530 511 498

AMFSC 3 Underwood David EFAA 2501  502 489 534 494 482

Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

AMFU 1 Lundin Morgan SFSF 2757  548 549 558 552 550

AMFU 2 Kullström Rasmus FFAA 2749  551 547 560 548 543

AMFU 3 Strohmeier Stefan AAE 2707  543 541 556 539 528

AMFU 4 Home David WFAA 2694  541 537 554 534 528

AMFU 5 Josten Dieter DFBV 2692  523 532 560 541 536

AMFU 6 Heijel Mikael SFSF 2678  531 535 556 540 516

AMFU 7 Creutz Marco DFBV 2656  520 526 560 529 521

AMFU 8 Hejiel Sören SFSF 2656 528 528 556 522 522

AMFU 9 Reetz Afred DFBV 2644  518 523 558 525 520

AMFU 10 Mross Uwe DFBV 2644  497 515 560 541 531

AMFU 11 Ortner Armin ÖFBV 2638  522 527 556 518 515

AMFU 12 Adler Frank AAE 2636 508 528 560 516 524

AMFU 13 Nilsson Christian SFSF 2635  518 521 560 522 514

AMFU 14 Johansson Jan SFSF 2627  504 517 560 522 524

AMFU 15 Kitsingi Guido FAAE 2618  509 522 556 519 512

AMFU 16 Reinalter Karl ÖFBV 2614  496 529 556 517 516

AMFU 17 Bienas Rolf AAE 2571  502 523 550 501 495

AMFU 18 Oelke Jürgen DFBV 2555  487 510 552 502 504

AMFU 19 Hietarinne Timo FFAA 2528 494 495 534 508 497

AMFU 20 Kordel Dietmar DFBV 2502  486 493 544 492 487

AMFU 21 Reussner Wilfried DFBV 2427  465 499 528 472 463

AMFU 22 Stegemann Christian AAE 2352 C 454 471 520 451 456

AMFU 23 Strohmeier Arthur AAE 1980  341 384 466 390 399

AMFU 24 Riedl Ulrich AAE 1811  506 527 552 226 -

Profesional Female Freestyle Unlimited

PMFU 1 Rantanen Timo FFAA 2700  530 541 560 534 535



Adult Male Longbow

AMLB 1 Teppo Ûlar FAAE 1727  333 321 418 327 328

AMLB 2 Gesch Bernd DFBV 1675 298 317 424 317 319

AMLB 3 Morley Steve EFAA 1591  278 305 416 278 314

AMLB 4 Koini Martin DFBV 1471  291 298 328 274 280

AMLB 5 Kienle Reiner DFBV 1437  253 326 334 277 247

AMLB 6 Raadik Gunnar FAAE 1401  279 257 346 271 248

AMLB 7 Puniste Kaider FAAE 1432  299 249 312 285 287

AMLB 8 Hansman Maario FAAE 1370  230 259 372 267 242

AMLB 9 Lang Tauno FAAE 1341 B 242 243 390 240 226

AMLB 10 Tuulik Jaanus FAAE 1377  248 229 370 253 277

AMLB 11 Liiva Toomas FAAE 1351 B 252 231 364 240 264

AMLB 12 Tani Indrek FAAE 1334 240 270 320 248 256

AMLB 13 Vakmann Priit FAAE 1313 285 248 290 246 244

AMLB 14 Lehtmets Rein FAAE 1268  218 239 314 260 237

AMLB 15 Franz Uwe AAE 1183 221 216 300 208 238

AMLB 16 Taimla Toomas FAAE 1114 B 219 229 290 186 190

AMLB 17 Michels Uwe DFBV 1092  201 235 298 186 172

AMLB 18 Kaunismäki Jarkko FFAA 1058  172 162 286 229 209

AMLB 19 Vihand Janus FAAE 1073 B 210 187 238 212 226

AMLB 20 Maspanov Andreas FAAE 1006 B 193 201 274 164 174

AMLB 21 Virkus Andres FAAE 990 B 188 190 270 175 167

AMLB 22 Jeskanen Keijo FFAA 988  172 183 236 191 206

AMLB 23 Randorg Ago FAAE 958 B 178 190 214 183 193

AMLB 24 Pent Kaupo FAAE 788 B 176 121 176 171 144

AMLB 25 Tuuksam Heiki FAAE 722  206 162 114 077 163

Adult Male Classicbow

AMHB 1 Clark Paul EFAA 1151  218 187 314 210 222

Veteran Female Barebow Compound

VFBBC 1 Potter Rosie EFAA 2088  422 386 502 374 404

Veteran Female Bowhunter Recurve

VFBHR 1 Smith Christine EFAA 1087 B 242 210 280 176 179

VFBHR 2 Flueckiger Nelly FAAS 495  099 092 148 079 077

Veteran Female Freestyle Compound

VFFSC 1 Osgathorpe Leslie EFAA 2105 B 408 400 494 398 405

Veteran Female Freestyle Recurve

VFFSR 1 Turrian Karmelina FAAS 2424  481 465 534 474 470

VFFSR 2 Balvin Carla DFBV 1442  234 284 372 275 277

Veteran Female Freestyle Unlimited

VFFU 1 Gray Joan EFAA 418 B 418

Veteran Male Barebow Compound

VMBBC 1 Kaczmarek Arno DFBV 2165  399 408 512 407 439

VMBBC 2 Smith Phil EFAA 2136  410 375 498 421 432

VMBBC 3 James Alec EFAA 2105  410 383 490 404 418

VMBBC 4 Rosén Thomas SFSF 1923  359 370 464 357 373

Veteran Male Barebow Recurve

VMBBR 1 Rautavaara Matti FFAA 2005  399 388 412 411 395

VMBBR 2 Ramin Dieter DFBV 1821  348 340 406 362 365

VMBBR 3 Klingemann Hermann DFBV 1458  246 240 416 264 292

VMBBR 4 Junnonen Esa FFAA 1235  240 239 292 198 266

Veteran Male Bowhunter Recurve

VMBHR 1 Lässig Jürgen DFBV 1736  338 324 406 345 323

VMBHR 2 Smith Tony EFAA 1721 B 334 302 426 323 336

VMBHR 3 Franz Ludwig DFBV 1633  306 307 384 313 323

VMBHR 4 Weyrich Manfred DFBV 1555 302 293 382 279 299

Veteran Male Longbow

VMLB 1 Virola Olli FFAA 1212  236 227 284 219 246

VMLB 2 Anttila Markku FFAA 1154  212 187 320 209 226

VMLB 3 Murray Mike EFAA 865  143 153 234 145 190



Veteran Male Bowhunter Unlimited

VMBU 1 Hardcastle Richard EFAA 2479  479 483 536 499 482

VMBU 2 Flueckiger Gottfried FAAS 2314  443 451 490 459 471

VMBU 3 Wilding Stan EFAA 2256 B 440 427 506 432 451

Veteran Male Freestyle Compound

VMFSC  Jones Keith EFAA 1705 B 399 434 - 437 435

Veteran Male Freestyle Recurve

VMFSR 1 Balvin Kurt DFBV 2327  444 455 540 436 452

VMFSR 2 Koch Walter DFBV 2325  445 463 518 462 437

VMFSR 3 Frost Robin EFAA 2318  464 473 506 456 419

Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimted

VMFU 1 Eriksson Kjell SFSF 2733  542 549 558 545 539

VMFU 2 Turrian Marcel FAAS 2679  528 530 554 531 536

VMFU 3 Watson Dennis SFAA 2666  534 529 558 520 525

VMFU 4 Osgathorpe Robert EFAA 2655  523 538 556 517 521

VMFU 5 Andersson Leif SFSF 2628 517 514 550 527 520

VMFU 6 Bloomfield John EFAA 2624  512 524 552 514 522

VMFU 7 Hünnies Klaus DFBV 2583  506 515 552 503 507

VMFU 8 Rantanen Pauli FFAA 2567  510 504 554 509 490

VMFU 9 Samuelsson Weine SFSF 2535 B 495 501 542 496 501

VMFU 10 Kiskonen Alexander FAAE 2458 B 472 489 534 487 476

VMFU 11 Gray Peter EFAA 2404 B 480 479 532 464 449

VMFU 12 Köhne Hans-Christof AAE 2024 C 478 046 538 491 471

VMFU 13 Mök Ulrich AAE 1989  471 489 540 489

VMFU 14 Leivonen Keijo FFAA 1424  447 469 508 -

VMFU 15 Berner Bruno DFBV 409  409 - - -
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4 Stil Team´s

Nachname Vorname Stilart Summe Tag1 Tag2 Tag3 Tag4 Tag5

Team of Nation

1 DFBV
 Bernd Gesch 1675 298 317 424 317 319

Dietmar Golder 2241 441 406 522 448 424

Dieter Josten 2695 523 535 560 541 536

Christel Reussner 2331 452 448 524 456 451

Silke Höhn 2173 397 417 478 440 441

Georg Merklein 2421 447 472 546 475 481

 Total 13536

2 EFAA
 Paul Clark 1151 218 187 314 210 222

Charlie Pinches 2177 440 423 494 408 412

John Bloomfield 2624 512 524 552 514 522

David Underwood 2501 502 489 534 494 482

Zelda Smith 2408 465 472 522 478 471

Ron Potter 2515 495 506 536 503 475

Total 13376

3 FFAA
 Markku Anttila 1154 212 187 320 209 226

Matti Rautavaara 2005 399 388 412 411 395

Rasmus Kullström 2749 551 547 560 548 543

Aki Virtanen 2455 480 470 534 489 482

Mauri Keskimäki 2275 446 455 488 444 442

Teemu Hietarinne  2219 419 433 498 430 439

 Total 12857 2507 2480 2812 2531 2527

Male Longbow
     

1 DFBV
Bernd Gesch 1675 298 317 424 317 319

Martin Koini 1471 291 298 328 274 280

Reiner Kienle 1437 253 326 334 277 247

Total 4583

2 EFAA
Paul Clark 1151 218 187 314 210 222

Steve Morley 1591 278 305 416 278 314



Mike Murray 865 143 153 234 145 190

Total 3607

3 FFAA
Keijo Jeskanen 988 172 183 236 191 206

Olli Virola 1212 236 227 284 219 246

Markku Anttila 1120 212 153 320 209 226

Total 3320

Barebow Recurve

1 DFBV1
Dietmar Golder 2241 441 406 522 448 424

Ralf Müller 1901 348 363 470 362 358

Swantje Voss 1861 345 338 444 355 379

Total 6003

2 EFAA
Steve Partridge 2389 458 447 538 467 479

Daryl Cole 1595 253 317 404 294 327

Andrew Pennell 1709 319 329 400 337 324

Total 5693

3 DFBV2
Konrad Voss 1716 332 344 402 329 309

Bruno Wahl 1823 342 334 448 349 350

Irmgard Deutsch-Hoefer 1619 342 296 402 279 300

Total 5158

Freestyle Unlimited

1 SFSF1
Morgan Lundin 2757 548 549 558 552 550

  Mikael Heijel 2678 531 535 556 540 516

Sören Hejiel 2655 528 528 556 522 521

Total 8090

2 DFBV1
Dieter Josten 2692 523 532 560 541 536

Afred Reetz 2660 518 523 558 541 520

 Uwe Mross 2644 497 515 560 541 531

  Total 7996



3 SFSF2
Kjell Eriksson  2733 542 549 558 545 539

Leif Andersson 2628 517 514 550 527 520

Weine Samuelsson 2535 495 501 542 496 501

Total 7896

 

4 DFBV2
  Jürgen Oelke 2555 487 510 552 502 504

 Marco Creutz 2656 520 526 560 529 521

Sabine Preuß 2545 487 505 550 502 501

Total 7756

5 AAE
Stefan Strohmeier 2707 543 541 556 539 528

Frank Adler 2636 508 528 560 516 524

Ulrich Riedl 1811 506 527 552 226 -

 Total 7154

7 DFBV3
Dietmar Kordel 2502 486 493 544 492 487

Wilfried Reussner 2427 465 499 528 472 463

Christina Walter 2263 426 441 498 456 442

 Total 7192 1377 1433 1570 1420 1392

8 FFAA
Rasmus Kullström 2749 551 547 560 548 543

Pauli Rantanen 2567 510 504 554 509 490

Sanna Leivonen 1526 495 507 524 0 0

 Total 6842 1556 1558 1638 1057 1033


